
15° Trofeo 3 Golfi 

8a Muggia x 2 

    
Muggia, 8 giugno 2019 

 

ELENCO ISCRITTI CON ACCORPAMENTI 
 

56  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SUI        7  Condello Adriano-Bogatec Arian, L2, Thompson, LNI TRIESTE   ESCO MATTO NO LIMITS 

ITA       15  Sellan Andrea-Cusmich Andrea, Z, Zero 22, LNI TS                     3 2 1 ZERO! 

J         22  Giola Paolo-Carmeci Gaetano, RG, J22, CDVM                                  JPEG 

ITA       31  Schiff Umberto-Fassotto Luca, CE, Bonin 31, SISTIANA 89              ARGENTOVIVO 

ITA       46  Nobile Roberto-Falcioni Gilber, U, UFO, S89                                 GUFO 

ITA      142  De Caro Alberto-Bertapelle Jen, CE, First 36.7, STV                      FREEDOM 

ITA      392  Ranni Silvia-Falceri Cristina, CG, J24, CDVM                             Anonima 

ITA      528  Rochelli Fabio-Semec Daniela, RG, Melges 24, SVBG                        Zero-24 

ITA      609  Zori Arvio-Satta Sergio, CF, Comet 850, STV                            PLUTONE 2 

ITA      648  Velasco Giorgio-Mercandel Mari, CF, Comet 850, CDVM            POLVERE DI STELLE 

ITA      757  Zulian Michele, VB-CH, OPEN, CDVM                                       PAPEROGA 

ITA     1306  Casseler Tommaso e Francesco, RE, OPEN, CDVM                           TRUE LIFE 

ITA     1804  Vegliach Maurizio-Antonacci Fr, CE, Miller 31, SNL                     PIGAFETTA 

ITA     1827  Buzzi Paolo-Martini Igor, M, Meteor, CDVM                                VIVA LA 

ITA     2835  Marseu Marco e Tommaso, CZ, Grand Soleil, LNI MO                           TOCAI 

ITA     2949  Castellan Roberto-Depase Aless, CE, OPEN, CDVM                     BURIAN-SHOGUN 

ITA     3072  D'Amico Federico-Percovic Ales, RE, Pogo 30, YCA                          ANGELO 

ITA     3770  Cociani Lorenzo-Cociani Ladi, CD, JNP 999, CDVM                         BARBABLU 

ITA     4047  Paolo Gini-Novello Roberto, CD, X-YACHT, CDVM                           LUNA BLU 

ITA     4382  Antollovich Roberto-Sartori Al, CC, OPEN, SNL                              OINJA 

ITA     4446  Agapito Luciano-Baduzzini Mari, CC, Bavaria 35, CDVM                      SPRING 

ITA     5101  Marsi Fulvio-favretto Michele, CF, Delta 87, CDVM                       ZOGATOLO 

ITA     5122  Sinico Gianni-Fontanot Fabio, CD, Delta 100, CDVM                      HALIAETUM 

ITA     5171  Sacsida Wiljem-Lancini Aless, CD, Bonin 34-36, SVBG                          NAV 

ITA     5460  Gianluca Nave-Bramato Giuseppi, CD, Elan 340, SVBG                          UP2U 

ITA     5777  Pilato Alessandro-Zugna Walter, CF, Alpa 8.25, CDVM                        GHOST 

ITA     5893  Smundin Fabio-Cucchini Michele, CE, COMET 910, SVBG                         LYNX 

ITA     5963  Scolari Giovanni-Marchesini Mi, CB, Grand Soleil, LNI TS                BARBARIK 

ITA     6471  Cangiano Gennaro-Iseppi Gino, CE, Dufour 38010, CDVM                     ALTOTES 

ITA     6958  Durante Cristian-Tommasella Ed, L2, Prototipo, SVOC                       FRIXXX 

ITA     7701  Ferraro Antonino e Andrea, RG, Express 770, CDVM                         MEZMUJA 

ITA     7780  Scoppa Raffaele-Demark Renato, CE, OPEN, SNG                             AMMUINA 

ITA     7920  Bani Massimo-Prokopenko Natali, CG, Avventura 703, LNI TS                Meringa 

ITA     8362  Lorenzi Erik-Tamaro Mauro, CH, Delta 21, STSM                           PANZER-8 

ITA     9006  Scarpa Giulio-Giardina Emilia, CB, Baltic 37, LNI TS                     INDIANA 

ITA     9206  Ceschiutti Giulia-Gergic Alex, CG, BULLIT, STV                          SORCETTO 

ITA    10066  Moro Elisa-Ruocco Marco, CA, OPEN, CDVM                                 CICUTONE 

ITA    11111  Demicheli Lucio, CF, Meteor M8, CDVM                                      KOOMAS 

ITA    11177  Fischer Fabio-Grandia Jaquelin, CE, Muja 95, CDVM                  SCHIRIBIZ III 

ITA    12693  Anselmi Maurizio-Vatta Gianpao, CD, Delta 100, SNG                       MORGANA 

ITA    12906  Knapic Matteo-Vischi Massimo, RB, COOKSON 12, SVBG                    SILVER AGE 

ITA    13038  Bortoletto Dario-Bellon Michel, CB, IMX 38, SNL                        X-PLOSION 

ITA    13790  Peresson Alex-Travaglio Alan, L1, Luffe 54, YCL                          Fanatic 

ITA    13872  Mamolo Umberto-Ravetta Carlo, CE, First 31.7, YCA                       TAKE TWO 

ITA    14380  Jenko Massimo-Knez Paolo, RC, Solaris 36OD, SVBG                          BOHEME 

ITA    14409  Bertocchi Roberto-Gerin Toni, RB, MILLENIUM 40 RACE, CDVM               SAYONARA 

ITA    14729  Gustin Dario-Krota Armando, CF, Freeway 28, S89                      ARGENTOVIVO 

ITA    15630  Iscra Fulvio-Dallegno Daria, CF, Beneteau First 27.7, YCCUPA              AR VAG 

ITA    15844  Polo Massimo-Prataviera Carlo, CE, J 92s, DNS                        FURKOLKJAAP 

ITA    16204  Giuri Giacomo-Ferracina Claudi, CE, Bonin 31, SCMESTRE                CHILAVISTA 

ITA    16365  Colla Carlo-Ceccotto Massimili, RG, Xtreme 25, CNPSantaMargherita        EL MORO 

ITA    16439  Dogani Roberto-Sergo Federica, CB, Dufour 40E, SNPJ                    BELLATRIX 

ITA    16851  Godini Giuliano-Matic Lorena, CE, Mascal  31, STV                       KIMEZUKA 

ITA    24075  Borghi Alberto-Peraino Gabriel, RG, OPEN, SNPJ                            P'Este 

ITA    35144  Spangaro Bruno-Adam Anna, CC, X35, SVBG                                  STRIXIA 

EUR    36008  Camerotto Natale-Meneguzzi Nic, RC, Solari 36, DNS                      COLUMBIA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



02-Crociera ZERO+ALF 

 2  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   2835  Marseu Marco e Tommaso, CZ, Grand Soleil, LNI MO   TOCAI 

  10066  Moro Elisa-Ruocco Marco, CA, OPEN, CDVM         CICUTONE 

 

 

04-Crociera BRAVO 

 4  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   5963  Scolari Giovanni-Marchesini Mi, CB, Grand Soleil, LNI TS   BARBARIK 

   9006  Scarpa Giulio-Giardina Emilia, CB, Baltic 37, LNI TS        INDIANA 

  13038  Bortoletto Dario-Bellon Michel, CB, IMX 38, SNL           X-PLOSION 

  16439  Dogani Roberto-Sergo Federica, CB, Dufour 40E, SNPJ       BELLATRIX 

 

 

05-Crociera CHARLIE 

 3  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   4382  Antollovich Roberto-Sartori Al, CC, OPEN, SNL           OINJA 

   4446  Agapito Luciano-Baduzzini Mari, CC, Bavaria 35, CDVM   SPRING 

  35144  Spangaro Bruno-Adam Anna, CC, X35, SVBG               STRIXIA 

 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 

 6  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   3770  Cociani Lorenzo-Cociani Ladi, CD, JNP 999, CDVM      BARBABLU 

   4047  Paolo Gini-Novello Roberto, CD, X-YACHT, CDVM        LUNA BLU 

   5122  Sinico Gianni-Fontanot Fabio, CD, Delta 100, CDVM   HALIAETUM 

   5171  Sacsida Wiljem-Lancini Aless, CD, Bonin 34-36, SVBG       NAV 

   5460  Gianluca Nave-Bramato Giuseppi, CD, Elan 340, SVBG       UP2U 

  12693  Anselmi Maurizio-Vatta Gianpao, CD, Delta 100, SNG    MORGANA 

 

 

07-Crociera ECHO 

 12  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     31  Schiff Umberto-Fassotto Luca, CE, Bonin 31, SISTIANA 89   ARGENTOVIVO 

    142  De Caro Alberto-Bertapelle Jen, CE, First 36.7, STV           FREEDOM 

   1804  Vegliach Maurizio-Antonacci Fr, CE, Miller 31, SNL          PIGAFETTA 

   2949  Castellan Roberto-Depase Aless, CE, OPEN, CDVM          BURIAN-SHOGUN 

   5893  Smundin Fabio-Cucchini Michele, CE, COMET 910, SVBG              LYNX 

   6471  Cangiano Gennaro-Iseppi Gino, CE, Dufour 38010, CDVM          ALTOTES 

   7780  Scoppa Raffaele-Demark Renato, CE, OPEN, SNG                  AMMUINA 

  11177  Fischer Fabio-Grandia Jaquelin, CE, Muja 95, CDVM       SCHIRIBIZ III 

  13872  Mamolo Umberto-Ravetta Carlo, CE, First 31.7, YCA            TAKE TWO 

  15844  Polo Massimo-Prataviera Carlo, CE, J 92s, DNS             FURKOLKJAAP 

  16204  Giuri Giacomo-Ferracina Claudi, CE, Bonin 31, SCMESTRE     CHILAVISTA 

  16851  Godini Giuliano-Matic Lorena, CE, Mascal  31, STV            KIMEZUKA 

 

 

08-Crociera FOXTROT 

 7  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    609  Zori Arvio-Satta Sergio, CF, Comet 850, STV                   PLUTONE 2 

    648  Velasco Giorgio-Mercandel Mari, CF, Comet 850, CDVM   POLVERE DI STELLE 

   5101  Marsi Fulvio-favretto Michele, CF, Delta 87, CDVM              ZOGATOLO 

   5777  Pilato Alessandro-Zugna Walter, CF, Alpa 8.25, CDVM               GHOST 

  11111  Demicheli Lucio, CF, Meteor M8, CDVM                             KOOMAS 

  14729  Gustin Dario-Krota Armando, CF, Freeway 28, S89             ARGENTOVIVO 

  15630  Iscra Fulvio-Dallegno Daria, CF, Beneteau First 27.7, YCCUPA     AR VAG 

 

 

09-Crociera GOLF+HOT 

 6  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   392  Ranni Silvia-Falceri Cristina, CG, J24, CDVM                Anonima 

  1827  Buzzi Paolo-Martini Igor, M, Meteor, CDVM                   VIVA LA 

  7920  Bani Massimo-Prokopenko Natali, CG, Avventura 703, LNI TS   Meringa 

  8362  Lorenzi Erik-Tamaro Mauro, CH, Delta 21, STSM              PANZER-8 

  9206  Ceschiutti Giulia-Gergic Alex, CG, BULLIT, STV             SORCETTO 



   757  Zulian Michele, VB-CH, OPEN, CDVM                          PAPEROGA 

 

 

14-Regata B+C 

 4  Concorrenti 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ITA    12906  Knapic Matteo-Vischi Massimo, RB, COOKSON 12, SVBG        SILVER AGE 

ITA    14380  Jenko Massimo-Knez Paolo, RC, Solaris 36OD, SVBG              BOHEME 

ITA    14409  Bertocchi Roberto-Gerin Toni, RB, MILLENIUM 40 RACE, CDVM   SAYONARA 

EUR    36008  Camerotto Natale-Meneguzzi Nic, RC, Solari 36, DNS          COLUMBIA 

 

 

17-Regata ECHO 

 2  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1306  Casseler Tommaso e Francesco, RE, OPEN, CDVM    TRUE LIFE 

  3072  D'Amico Federico-Percovic Ales, RE, Pogo 30, YCA   ANGELO 

 

 

19-Regata GOLF 

 6  Concorrenti 

      Numero  Nome 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ITA       15  Sellan Andrea-Cusmich Andrea, Z, Zero 22, LNI TS                3 2 1 ZERO! 

J         22  Giola Paolo-Carmeci Gaetano, RG, J22, CDVM                             JPEG 

ITA      528  Rochelli Fabio-Semec Daniela, RG, Melges 24, SVBG                   Zero-24 

ITA     7701  Ferraro Antonino e Andrea, RG, Express 770, CDVM                    MEZMUJA 

ITA    16365  Colla Carlo-Ceccotto Massimili, RG, Xtreme 25, CNPSantaMargherita   EL MORO 

ITA    24075  Borghi Alberto-Peraino Gabriel, RG, OPEN, SNPJ                       P'Este 

 

 

21-LIBERA 1 

 1  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  13790  Peresson Alex-Travaglio Alan, L1, Luffe 54, YCL   Fanatic 

 

 

22-LIBERA 2 

 3  Concorrenti 

     Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SUI       7  Condello Adriano-Bogatec Arian, L2, Thompson, LNI TRIESTE   ESCO MATTO NO LIMITS 

ITA      46  Nobile Roberto-Falcioni Gilber, U, UFO, S89                                 GUFO 

ITA    6958  Durante Cristian-Tommasella Ed, L2, Prototipo, SVOC                       FRIXXX 

 


